July

August

September

October
November
December

January

February

March
April

May

25-29
25

23-25

19 - 30

17
17
20
24

13-17

1-5
18
19

Little River Montessori School

Calendar 2022-2023

In-Service - No Students
Elementary Parent/Guardian Virtual Orientation, Time TBD

Early Childhood New Student Orientation (12:45 Pick Up)
Elementary New Student Orientation (12:45 Pick Up)

1st Semester Begins (All Students Return)
Back-To-School Picnic 11:00-1:00 at Tyson Park

School Pictures (Garden Campus)

School Pictures (Forest Campus)

Labor Day - CLOSED

In-Service - No Students

Open House (Private) Garden Campus, Times TBD
Open House (Private) Forest Campus, Times TBD

Fall Break - CLOSED

Thanksgiving Break - CLOSED

Winter Break - CLOSED

In-Service - No Students

2nd Semester Begins (All Students Return)

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - CLOSED

In-Service - No Students

Open House (Public) Garden Campus, Times TBD
President’s Day - CLOSED

Open House (Public) Forest Campus, Times TBD
Spring Break - CLOSED

Good Friday - CLOSED

Teacher Appreciation Week

Last Day of School (Graduation 2:45, no aftercare)

In-Service - No Students

Summer Camp Begins 6/5/2023



