Little River Montessori School

Calendar 2022-2023

July	25-29 25	In-Service - No Students Elementary Parent/Guardian Virtual Orientation, Time TBD
August	1 1 2 27 29, 30 31	Early Childhood New Student Orientation (12:45 Pick Up) Elementary New Student Orientation (12:45 Pick Up) 1st Semester Begins (All Students Return) Back-To-School Picnic 11:00-1:00 at Tyson Park School Pictures (Garden Campus) School Pictures (Forest Campus)
September	5 23 23 30	Labor Day - CLOSED In-Service - No Students Open House (Private) Garden Campus, Times TBD Open House (Private) Forest Campus, Times TBD
October	3-7	Fall Break - CLOSED
November	23 - 25	Thanksgiving Break - CLOSED
December	19 - 30	Winter Break - CLOSED
January	2 3 16	In-Service - No Students 2nd Semester Begins (All Students Return) Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - CLOSED
February	17 17 20 24	In-Service - No Students Open House (Public) Garden Campus, Times TBD President's Day - CLOSED Open House (Public) Forest Campus, Times TBD
March	13-17	Spring Break - CLOSED
April	7	Good Friday - CLOSED
May	1-5 18 19	Teacher Appreciation Week Last Day of School (Graduation 2:45, no aftercare) In-Service - No Students

Summer Camp Begins 6/5/2023